Available
with wide
range of
equipment
Available
with wide
range of
equipment

• Distributing unit, initially approved for use by the Central Offi  ce of Measures.• 380V pump, max. capacity of 40l/min.• Electronic fl ow meter with analogue display indicating the volumes and values of the consumed fuel.• Pump switch integrated in the nozzle holder.• Connection to external tank data capture systems (option).
s t a n d a r d  o P t i o n  W i t h  a n a L o g U e  M e t e r
• Dual-function meter (current and total volume).• Calibratable (accuracy +/- 2%).
o P t i o n  W i t h  d i g i t a L  M e t e r
• Dual-function meter (current and total volume).• Calibratable (accuracy +/- 1%).• The meter may be fi tted with a digital counter including pulser instead of display (option), which gives the possibility
 to further extend the system.
Product code
Capacity
[ l ]
Length
[m]
Width
[m]
Height
[m]
BBT01200GN/* 1200 1.90 1.24 1.77
BBT02500GN/* 2500 2.46 1.46 1.85
BBT03500GN/* 3500 2.85 2.20 1.96
BBT05000GN/* 5000 2.85 2.23 2.34
BBT09000GN/* 9000 3.25 2.45 2.95
Product dimensions can differ by +/- 1%.
*  The symbol ending depends on the product equipment, AF – analogue meter, DF – digital meter.
   MU - distributor with multi-access (only 3500, 5000 and 9000l tanks), ZP - approved distributor (5000 and 9000l tanks).
BBT03500GN/*BBT02500GN/*BBT01200GN/* BBT05000GN/* BBT09000GN/*